
WATERHEATER REPLACEMENT

Finance Finance

36 months

24 months

12 months

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Sale Price

Installation

Total

$33.25

$49.88

$99.76

$67.72

$101.58

$203.15

$827.12

$370.00

$1,197.12

$2,037.81

$400.00

$2,437.81

Finance Finance Finance

Finance

36 months

24 months

12 months

36 months

24 months

12 months

36 months

24 months

12 months

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Sale Price

Installation

Total

$32.29

$48.44

$96.87

$33.56

$50.33

$100.67

$96.73

$145.09

$290.18

$32.01

$48.02

$96.04

$792.49

$370.00

$1,162.49

$838.03

$370.00

$1,208.03

$3,032.14

$450.00

$3,482.14

$782.46

$370.00

$1,152.46

Model # ENT50
59 H x 20 1/2 D

50
GALLON

Model # HNT50
59 H x 20 1/2 D

Model # HPTU80N
69 H x 27 D

Model # ENL40
33 1/2 H x 26 D

40
GALLON
SHORT

Model # HNS40
49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 D

Model # HPTU50N
63 H x 22 D

*In some cases, additional work, not covered by the standard
installation, may be necessary to meet code requirements.

Sale Price Sale Price

36 months 36 months

24 months 24 months

12 months 12 months

$150.00
$4.17
$6.25
$12.50

$80.00
$2.22
$3.33
$6.67

Expansion Tank Drain Pan

50
GALLON

80
GALLON

40
GALLON

A.O Smith ProLine 
Master© Water Heater

50
GALLON

Voltex© Hybrid Electric 
Heat Pump Water Heater 

Finance

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

$32.69

$49.04

$98.08

$806.95

$370.00

$1,176.95

Model # ENT30
46 1/2 H X 19 D

30
GALLON

$783.89

$370.00

$1,153.89

Finance

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Model # ENS40
49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 D

40
GALLON

$32.05

$48.08

$96.16

A.O Smith ProLine© 
Water Heater

November, 2021BER 2021




