WATERHEATER REPLACEMENT

A.O Smith ProLine© Water Heater Model # ENS40 40 **GALLON** 49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 D \$783.89 Sale Price Installation \$370.00 \$1,153.89 Total **Finance** \$32.05 36 months \$48.08 24 months \$96.16 12 months

50 GALLON	Model # ENT50 59 H x 20 1/2 D
Sale Price	\$792.49
Installation	\$370.00
Total	\$1,162.49
Finance	
36 months	\$32.29
24 months	\$48.44
12 months	\$96.87

40 GALLON SHORT	Model # ENL40 33 1/2 H x 26 D
Sale Price	\$782.46
Installation	\$370.00
Total	\$1,152.46
Finance	
36 months	\$32.01
24 months	\$48.02
12 months	\$96.04

30 GALLON	Model # ENT30 46 1/2 H X 19 D
Sale Price	\$806.95
Installation	\$370.00
Total	\$1,176.95
Finance	
36 months	\$32.69
24 months	\$49.04
12 months	\$98.08

A.O Smith ProLine Master© Water Heater		
40 GALLON	Model # HNS40 49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 D	
Sale Price	\$827.12	
Installation	\$370.00	
Total	\$1,197.12	
Finance	Finance	
36 months	\$33.25	
24 months	\$49.88	
12 months	\$99.76	

50 GALLON	Model # HNT50 59 H x 20 1/2 D
Sale Price	\$838.03
Installation	\$370.00
Total	\$1,208.03
Finance	
36 months	\$33.56
24 months	\$50.33
12 months	\$100.67

Expansion Tank	
Sale Price	\$150.00
36 months	\$4.17
24 months	\$6.25
12 months	\$12.50

Voltex© Hybrid Electric Heat Pump Water Heater	
50 GALLON	Model # HPTU50N 63 H x 22 D
Sale Price	\$2,037.81
Installation	\$400.00
Total	\$2,437.81
Finance	
36 months	\$67.72
24 months	\$101.58
12 months	\$203.15

80 GALLON	Model # HPTU80N 69 H x 27 D
Sale Price	\$3,032.14
Installation	\$450.00
Total	\$3,482.14
Finance	
36 months	\$96.73
24 months	\$145.09
12 months	\$290.18

Drain Pan	
Sale Price	\$80.00
36 months	\$2.22
24 months	\$3.33
12 months	\$6.67

*In some cases, additional work, not covered by the standard installation, may be necessary to meet code requirements.

